Commissioners Agenda
September 7th, 2021

300 4th St Courthouse at Hayti
Second Floor Commissioners Room

09:30

09:35
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
11:50
11:55
12:00
12:15

Pledge of Allegiance
Approve agenda
Approve minutes
Highway Department
Road Plan Hearing
Public Comment
Budget Hearing
Director of Equalization
2nd Reading Ordinances
Automatic Supplements Road & Sheriff
Sheriff - Travel Request
Plat

Weed Supervisor

Bills



