Commissioners Agenda September 7th, 2021

300 4th St Courthouse at Hayti Second Floor Commissioners Room

09:30	Pledge of Allegiance
	Approve agenda
	Approve minutes
09:35	Highway Department
10:00	Road Plan Hearing
10:30	Public Comment
11:00	Budget Hearing
11:15	Director of Equalization
11:30	2nd Reading Ordinances
11:45	Automatic Supplements Road & Sheriff
11:50	Sheriff - Travel Request
11:55	Plat
12:00	Weed Supervisor
12:15	Bills